
January 1 to January 31, 2026
Aston Villa FC Birmingham City

Thu, Jan 1

⚽  Watford - Birmingham City
Vicarage Road, Vicarage Road, Watford, ENG

15:00
16:45

Sat, Jan 3

⚽  Aston Villa v Nottingham Forest
Villa Park, Birmingham

12:30
14:30

Sun, Jan 4

⚽  Birmingham City - Coventry City
St. Andrew's @ Knighthead Park, St. Andrew's Road, Birmingham, 
ENG

12:00
13:45

Wed, Jan 7

⚽  Crystal Palace v Aston Villa
Selhurst Park, London

19:30
21:30

Sat, Jan 10

⚽  English FA Cup: Tottenham Hotspur v Aston Villa
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium, London

17:45
19:45

⚽  Cambridge United - Birmingham City
Cledara Abbey Stadium, Newmarket Road, Cambridge, 
Cambridgeshire, ENG

17:45
19:30

Sat, Jan 17

⚽  Swansea City - Birmingham City
Swansea.com Stadium, Normandy Road, Swansea, WAL

17:30
19:15

Sun, Jan 18

⚽  Aston Villa v Everton
Villa Park, Birmingham

16:30
18:30

Tue, Jan 20

⚽  Sheffield Wednesday - Birmingham City
Hillsborough, Penistone Road North, Hillsborough, Sheffield, ENG

19:45
21:30

Thu, Jan 22

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Fenerbahçe v Aston Villa
Chobani Stadyumu, Istanbul

17:45
19:45

Sat, Jan 24

⚽  Birmingham City - Stoke City
St. Andrew's @ Knighthead Park, St. Andrew's Road, Birmingham, 
ENG

15:00
16:45

Sun, Jan 25

⚽  Newcastle United v Aston Villa
St. James' Park, Newcastle

14:00
16:00

Thu, Jan 29

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Aston Villa v FC Red Bull Salzburg
Villa Park, Birmingham

20:00
22:00

Sat, Jan 31

⚽  Oxford United - Birmingham City
The Kassam Stadium, Grenoble Road, Oxford, Oxfordshire, ENG

15:00
16:45


